National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»
nlrr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-24713

5 . +— Go Back (/DCS/Home)
Institute Name: Dhote Bandhu Science College,

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 640 640 640
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 110 110

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3Years 624 987 1611 1598 13 0 14 1366 821 0 0 559
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 35 125 160 160 0 0 0 135 135 0 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year

Year students intake students admitted  Year
in the year in the year

(2012-13) 540 462

(2013-14) 540 463

(2014-15) 640 532

Academic

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
Lateral entry minimum stipulated ~ placed graduates (Amount selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies

0 (2014-15) 209 25 186002 (One lakh 37

eighty six thousand

two)
0 (2015-16) 206 15 180000 (One lakh 64

eighty thousand)
0 (2016-17) 300 2 189402 (One lakh 74

eighty nine

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 110 85
(2014-15) 110 64
(2015-16) 110 72

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

(2014-15) 49

(2015-16) 41

(2016-17) 65

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

251771 (Two lakh fifty one
thousand sevenhundred seventy
one)

1972230 (Ninteen lakh seventy
two thousand two hundred
thirty)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

60101416 (Six crore one lakh
one thousand four hundred
sixteen)

thousand four
hundred two)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
placed Studies
4 180000 (One lakh eighty 0

thousand)
1 240000 (Two lakh forty 0

thousand)
0 0 (Zero) 0

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

198939 (One lakh ninty eight
thousand nine hundred thirty
nine)

1341344 (Thirteen lakh forty one
thousand three hundred forty
four)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

49569611 (Four Crore ninty five
lakh sixty nine thousand six
hundred eleven)

Utilised Amount

152677 (One lakh fifty two
thousand six hundred seventy
seven)

491964 (Four lakh ninty one
thousand nine hundred sixty
four)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

45957001 (Four crore fifty nine
lakh fifty seven thousand one)



Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

7267283 (Seventy two lakh sixty
seven thousand two hundred
eighty three)

129168 (One lakh twenty nine
thousand one hundred sixty
eight)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender

1 Dr A | Sheikh 49  Assistant Professor Male

2 DrAM 36 Assistant Professor Male
Ghatole

3 DrDS 43 Associate Professor Male
Choudhary

4 DrGP 42 Assistant Professor Male
Gadekar

5 DrJG 52 Associate Professor Male
Mahakhode

6 DrkKMm 37  Assistant Professor Male
Hatzade

7 Dr M R Patle 40 Assistant Professor Male

8 Dr MV Kawale 38 Assistant Professor Male

9 DrMsSB 44 Assistant Professor Female
Juneja

10 DrMsSD 31 Assistant Professor Female
Tambekar

(N Dr P ASNaidu 53 Dean / Principal / Director/  Male

Vice Chancellor

Qualification  Experience
(In Months)

Ph.D 60

Ph.D 48

Ph.D 216

Ph.D 96

Ph.D 360

Ph.D 96

Ph.D 96

Ph.D 96

Ph.D 84

Ph.D 60

Ph.D 312

2015-16
Utilised Amount

4582207 (Forty five lakh eighty
two thousand two hundred
seven)

0 (Zero)

Is Associated  Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

2014-15
Utilised Amount

3918779 (Thirty nine lakh
eigtheen thousand seven
hundred seventy nine)

423244 (Four Lakh twenty three
thousand two hundred forty
four)

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Joining  Leaving Association
Date Date type
16-08-  --- Regular
2012
02-09- - Regular
2013
07-01- - Regular
2008
25-12- - Regular
2009
05-12- - Regular
1987
01-12- - Regular
2009
20-12- - Regular
2009
01-12- - Regular
2009
25-08- - Regular
2010
01-12- - Regular
2012
01-01- - Regular
1991



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Dr S K Paliwal

DrSR
Chopane

KuAM
Rangari

Ku A P Gijre

KuAS
Baghele

Ku AV Jain
Ku AV
Meshram

Ku BT Yele

Ku G S Patil

KuJD

Pantawne

Ku J D Sulakhe

Ku KK
Meshram

Ku Komal
Pillay

Ku MM
Dodwani

Ku M M Raje
KuNH
Sharnagat

Ku N N Thakre

Ku P A Sahoo

KuP B
Chavhan

Ku P K
Meshram

Ku P K
Nagpure

Ku P M Mishra
KuPN
Shribhadre

Ku P R Athilkar

49

58

25

42

27

43

24

23

25

39

24

23

30

21

25

33

28

27

23

37

24

27

29

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

MCA

M.Sc.

MCA

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

312

432

30

50

16

35

16

26

28

19

16

30

50

40

45

18

96

30

26

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-08-
2002

05-10-
1981

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

15-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

15-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-08-
2009

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

KuR G
Kureshi

Ku R M Khan
Ku R N Katre
KuRR
Dhomne

KuRS

Duragkar

Ku R S Kukreja

Ku Radhika

Nimonkar

Ku S A Bansod

Ku S A Joshi

KuSB

Kashiwar

Ku S B Narde

Ku S B Nimje

Ku S D Patle

Ku S G Gupta

KusSG

Mendhe

Ku S H Nimje

Ku S H Pardhi

Ku S K

Chandbhanani

Ku S M Thakur

Ku S M Yadav

Ku S S Jaiswal

Ku S S Pardhi

Ku S S Yerolla

Mr A A Bhoyar

38

38

30

24

30

24

23

28

22

22

44

25

24

23

38

27

36

30

34

25

29

32

25

52

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

60

40

25

16

18

22

29

96

16

35

18

39

40

26

36

45

28

348

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-12-
2009

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-09-
2014

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

11-10-
1988

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Mr A K Parmar
MrAM
Badole

Mr AM More

MrAM
Shahare

Mr B A Rathod
MrDA
Chauhan

MrD G
Nalamwar

Mr D M Lanje

Mr L R Rane

Mr M G Katre

Mr M K

Bawankar

Mr P C Sahare

Mr P N

Khetade

MrPR
Ambule

Mr R K
Dhuware

Mr R K Thakre

Mr R M Patle

MrS B
Gurubaxani

MrS G
Hattimare

MrS G
Sonwane

Mr S K Shende
MrS P
Timande

Mr T K Lilhare

Mr V D Daate

31

24

37

37

25

34

52

43

57

35

29

29

39

29

47

28

32

29

32

24

29

54

32

26

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

SLET

SLET

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

SLET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

PGDCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

SLET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

50

20

96

40

108

360

80

110

26

25

25

252

25

16

372

35

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-12-
2009

01-07-
2017

04-07-
2017

01-08-
2008

08-12-
1987

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

09-09-
1996

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

04-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

13-09-
1986

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Visiting



84 MrV M Soni 51 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 300 Yes Yes 22-09- - Regular
1992

85 MrY S Bopche 33  Assistant Professor Male NET 96 Yes Yes 01-12- - Regular
2009



