

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-24713

Institute Name: Dhote Bandhu Science College,

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

## Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	640	640	640			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	110	110				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	624	987	1611	1598	13	0	14	1366	821	0	0	559
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	35	125	160	160	0	0	0	135	135	0	0	0

#### Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	540	462	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	209	25	186002 (One lakh eighty six thousand two)	37
(2013-14)	540	463	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	206	15	180000 (One lakh eighty thousand)	64
(2014-15)	640	532	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	300	2	189402 (One lakh eighty nine thousand four hundred two)	74

#### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	110	85	(2014-15)	49	4	180000 (One lakh eighty thousand)	0
(2014-15)	110	64	(2015-16)	41	1	240000 (Two lakh forty thousand )	0
(2015-16)	110	72	(2016-17)	65	0	0 (Zero)	0

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15								
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount								
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)											
Library	251771 (Two lakh fifty one thousand sevenhundred seventy one )	198939 (One lakh ninty eight thousand nine hundred thirty nine)	152677 (One lakh fifty two thousand six hundred seventy seven)								
New Equipment for Laboratories	1972230 (Ninteen lakh seventy two thousand two hundred thirty)	1341344 (Thirteen lakh forty one thousand three hundred forty four)	491964 (Four lakh ninty one thousand nine hundred sixty four)								
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)								
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)								
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)								
Annual Operational Expenditure											
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	60101416 (Six crore one lakh one thousand four hundred sixteen )	49569611 (Four Crore ninty five lakh sixty nine thousand six hundred eleven)	45957001 (Four crore fifty nine lakh fifty seven thousand one)								

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	7267283 (Seventy two lakh sixty seven thousand two hundred eighty three)	4582207 (Forty five lakh eighty two thousand two hundred seven)	3918779 (Thirty nine lakh eigtheen thousand seven hundred seventy nine)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	129168 (One lakh twenty nine thousand one hundred sixty eight)	0 (Zero)	423244 (Four Lakh twenty three thousand two hundred forty four)

# PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

### Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr A I Sheikh	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2012		Regular
2	Dr A M Ghatole	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2013		Regular
3	Dr D S Choudhary	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2008		Regular
4	Dr G P Gadekar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	25-12- 2009		Regular
5	Dr J G Mahakhode	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	05-12- 1987		Regular
6	Dr K M Hatzade	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009		Regular
7	Dr M R Patle	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	20-12- 2009		Regular
8	Dr M V Kawale	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009		Regular
9	Dr Ms S B Juneja	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2010		Regular
10	Dr Ms S D Tambekar	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012		Regular
11	Dr P A S Naidu	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1991		Regular

12	Dr S K Paliwal	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2002	 Regular
13	Dr S R Chopane	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	432	Yes	Yes	05-10- 1981	 Regular
14	Ku A M Rangari	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	30	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
15	Ku A P Gijre	42	Other	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
16	Ku A S Baghele	27	Other	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
17	Ku A V Jain	43	Other	Female	M. Phil	35	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
18	Ku A V Meshram	24	Other	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
19	Ku B T Yele	23	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	15-07- 2017	 Visiting
20	Ku G S Patil	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	26	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
21	Ku J D Pantawne	39	Other	Female	M.Sc.	28	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
22	Ku J D Sulakhe	24	Other	Female	M.A	19	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
23	Ku K K Meshram	23	Other	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
24	Ku Komal Pillay	30	Other	Female	M.Sc.	30	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
25	Ku M M Dodwani	21	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
26	Ku M M Raje	47	Other	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
27	Ku N H Sharnagat	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
28	Ku N N Thakre	33	Other	Female	M. Phil	40	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
29	Ku P A Sahoo	28	Other	Female	MCA	45	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
30	Ku P B Chavhan	27	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	15-07- 2017	 Visiting
31	Ku P K Meshram	23	Other	Female	MCA	18	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
32	Ku P K Nagpure	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	96	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Regular
33	Ku P M Mishra	24	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
34	Ku P N Shribhadre	27	Other	Female	M.Sc.	30	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
35	Ku P R Athilkar	29	Other	Female	MCA	26	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting

36	Ku R G Kureshi	38	Other	Female	M.Sc.	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
37	Ku R M Khan	38	Other	Female	M. Phil	40	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
38	Ku R N Katre	30	Other	Female	M.Sc.	25	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
39	Ku R R Dhomne	24	Other	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
40	Ku R S Duragkar	30	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
41	Ku R S Kukreja	24	Other	Female	M.Sc.	18	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
42	Ku Radhika Nimonkar	23	Other	Female	M.A	22	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
43	Ku S A Bansod	28	Other	Female	MCA	29	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
44	Ku S A Joshi	22	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
45	Ku S B Kashiwar	22	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
46	Ku S B Narde	44	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	96	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009	 Regular
47	Ku S B Nimje	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
48	Ku S D Patle	24	Other	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
49	Ku S G Gupta	23	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
50	Ku S G Mendhe	38	Other	Female	M.Sc.	35	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
51	Ku S H Nimje	27	Other	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
52	Ku S H Pardhi	36	Other	Female	M.Sc.	18	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
53	Ku S K Chandbhanani	30	Other	Female	M.Sc.	39	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
54	Ku S M Thakur	34	Other	Female	M.Sc.	40	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
55	Ku S M Yadav	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	26	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
56	Ku S S Jaiswal	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	36	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2014	 Regular
57	Ku S S Pardhi	32	Other	Female	M. Phil	45	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
58	Ku S S Yerolla	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	28	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
59	Mr A A Bhoyar	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	348	Yes	Yes	11-10- 1988	 Regular

60	Mr A K Parmar	31	Other	Male	M.Sc.	50	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
61	Mr A M Badole	24	Other	Male	M.Sc.	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
62	Mr A M More	37	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	96	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009	 Regular
63	Mr A M Shahare	37	Other	Male	SLET	40	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
64	Mr B A Rathod	25	Other	Male	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	04-07- 2017	 Visiting
65	Mr D A Chauhan	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008	 Regular
66	Mr D G Nalamwar	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	360	Yes	Yes	08-12- 1987	 Regular
67	Mr D M Lanje	43	Other	Male	SLET	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
68	Mr L R Rane	57	Other	Male	M. Phil	80	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
69	Mr M G Katre	35	Other	Male	M. Phil	110	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
70	Mr M K Bawankar	29	Other	Male	M.Tech	26	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
71	Mr P C Sahare	29	Other	Male	M.Sc.	25	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
72	Mr P N Khetade	39	Other	Male	MCA	6	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
73	Mr P R Ambule	29	Other	Male	M.Sc.	25	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
74	Mr R K Dhuware	47	Assistant Professor	Male	PGDCA	252	Yes	Yes	09-09- 1996	 Regular
75	Mr R K Thakre	28	Other	Male	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
76	Mr R M Patle	32	Other	Male	M.Sc.	25	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
77	Mr S B Gurubaxani	29	Other	Male	SLET	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
78	Mr S G Hattimare	32	Other	Male	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
79	Mr S G Sonwane	24	Other	Male	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	04-07- 2017	 Visiting
80	Mr S K Shende	29	Other	Male	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
81	Mr S P Timande	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	372	Yes	Yes	13-09- 1986	 Regular
82	Mr T K Lilhare	32	Other	Male	NET	35	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
83	Mr V D Daate	26	Other	Male	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting

84	Mr V M Soni	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	300	Yes	Yes	22-09- 1992	 Regular
85	Mr Y S Bopche	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	96	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009	 Regular